NAME

Cain, Alan (Anchorage)
Public

Huntington, Orville (Huslia)
Public

Jensen, John (Petersburg)
Public

Johnson, Frederick (Fritz) (Dillingham)
Public

Morisky, Reed (Fairbanks)
Public

Payton, Israel (wasilla)
Public

ROSTER

Board of Fisheries
APPOINTED REAPPOINTED EXPIRES

03/14/2016

07/01/2012

01/20/2003

07/01/2017

02/06/2013

07/01/2016

07/01/2015

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

06/30/2018

06/30/2018

06/30/2020

06/30/2020

06/30/2020

06/30/2019



NAME APPOINTED REAPPOINTED EXPIRES

Ruffner, Robert (Soldotna) 07/01/2016 06/30/2019
Public



