

ROSTER

Board of Fisheries

NAME	APPOINTED	REAPPOINTED	EXPIRES
------	-----------	-------------	---------

Cain, Alan (Anchorage) Public	03/14/2016		06/30/2018
---	------------	--	------------

Huntington, Orville (Huslia) Public	07/01/2012	07/01/2015	06/30/2018
---	------------	------------	------------

Jensen, John (Petersburg) Public	01/20/2003	07/01/2017	06/30/2020
--	------------	------------	------------

Johnson, Frederick (Fritz) (Dillingham) Public	07/01/2017		06/30/2020
--	------------	--	------------

Morisky, Reed (Fairbanks) Public	02/06/2013	07/01/2017	06/30/2020
--	------------	------------	------------

Payton, Israel (Wasilla) Public	07/01/2016		06/30/2019
---	------------	--	------------

NAME	APPOINTED	REAPPOINTED	EXPIRES
------	-----------	-------------	---------

Ruffner, Robert (Soldotna)	07/01/2016	06/30/2019
-----------------------------------	------------	------------

Public